
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an Amendment to the Agreement with Ag Land Services (not a
local vendor) for the management of Baron Ranch, to extend the term of the current Agreement for one
additional year, and increase the total not-to-exceed amount from $409,750.00 to $619,750.00 with
$199,750.00 for Fiscal Year 2008-2009, $210,000.00 for Fiscal Year 2009-2010, and $210,000.00 for Fiscal
Year 2010-2011, Third District.

File #: 10-00508, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

